© 2022 Electronics For Imaging
March 4, 2022 Fiery XF 7.3.2
EPSON SureColor F-series driver
Supported printers
• EPSON SC-F6000 Series: 6000, 6070, 6080
• EPSON SC-F6200 Series: 6200, 6270, 6280
• EPSON SC-F6300 Series: 6300, 6370, 6380
• EPSON SC-F7000 Series: 7000, 7070, 7080
• EPSON SC-F7100 Series: 7100, 7170, 7180
• EPSON SC-F9200 Series: 9200, 9270, 9280
Specification summary
Item SC-F6000/6200/6300 SC-F7000 SC-F7100 SC-F9200
Print head 360 nozzles x 10 lines x 1 TFP head.1 inch height. 720 nozzles/ink Dual print head
Printer width  44 inch 64 inch